ZIMMERMANNSWINKEL VERSCH. AUSFUHRUNGEN

Art.-Nr.
2302
Z301
Z300
2286
2284
2282
2281
2280
2272
2271
2270
2261
2260
2262
Z251
Z291
2304

Abmessung

1000 x 380 mm
1000 x 380 mm
1000 x 380 mm

800 x 320 mm
800 x 320 mm
800 x 320 mm
800 x 320 mm
800 x 320 mm
700 x 300 mm
700 x 300 mm
700 x 300 mm
600 x 280 mm
600 x 280 mm
600 x 280 mm
500 x 260 mm
900 x 380 mm

1000 x 380 mm

Millimeterskala
Typ A
ohne
ohne
Typ C
Typ B
Typ A
ohne
ohne
Typ A
ohne
ohne
ohne
ohne
Typ A
ohne
ohne
Typ B

AnreiBlocher
mit
mit
ohne
ohne
mit
mit
mit
ohne
mit
mit
ohne
mit
ohne
mit
mit
mit
mit
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